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2022 KLX110L

PARTS LIST
Decals(DNFNN)

ITEM NAME

MARK,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054)
PATTERN,SHROUD,LH,UPP (Ref # 56076)
PATTERN,SHROUD,RH,UPP (Ref # 56076A)
PATTERN,SHROUD,LH,LWR (Ref # 56076B)
PATTERN,SHROUD,RH,LWR (Ref # 56076C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56054-2924
56076-2343
56076-2345
56076-2353
56076-2354
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